
 

 

CRITÉRIUM DÉBUTANTS ORNE 2023 
Alençon 2.4.2023 

RÉSULTATS 
 
 

COMBAT 
 
POUSSINS - de 25 Kg 
1er GLORION Enzo KC Fertois  
2e GLATIGNY Lucas KSDA  
3e CHERIEF Numa EKA  
3e DESMONTS Sosthène EKA  
 
POUSSINS – de 30 Kg 
1er BIGAN Amaury KC Pays Mêlois  
2e TONNERRE Sacha KC Pays Mêlois  
3e GULER Habil EKA  
3e BOUSSAFEUR Slimane KSDA  
 
POUSSINS + de 30 Kg 
1er NFAOUI Souhayl KSDA  
2e LANQUETIN Mathéo EKS  
 
POUSSINES – de 25 Kg 
1ère SABAAOUI Amira KTJ Flers  
2e HABIB CHORFI Maïssa KTJ Flers  
3e AUBRY Mendie EKS  
 
POUSSINES + de 25 Kg 
1ère THIBAULT Héloïse KC Pays Mêlois  
2e SI SALEM Céline EKA  
 
PUPILLES – Masculins  
1er DAILLY William AS Courgeon  
2e LALOS Lucien KC Pays Mêlois  
3e LENEGRE Oscar KTJ Flers  
3e THIBAULT Camille KC Pays Mêlois  
 
PUPILLES - Féminines 
1ère CHAPLIER Léonie KC Pays Mêlois  
2e LECOMTE  Yélina EKS  
3e BOUILLON Emma AS Courgeon  
 
 
 

 



BENJAMINS – de 35 kg 
1er TERTRE Lucas KTJ Flers  
2e DELANOY Victor KTJ Flers  
3e BICHELOT Gaël KTJ Flers  
3e DELANOY Noé KTJ Flers  
 
BENJAMINS + de 35 kg 
1er VANCUYNEBROUCK Maël EKA  
2e DESMONTS Syrius EKA  
3e GUILLOUARD Enoa KC Pays Mêlois  
3e DESERT Malo KC Pays Mêlois  
 
BENJAMINES 
1ère BOUGHALMI Mawada KTJ Flers  
2e SABAAOUI Ilhem KTJ Flers  
3e CARRARA Giulia EKA  
3e TASSA Nour KSDA  
 
MINIMES - Masculins 
1er BAROUX Axel KC Pays Mêlois  
2e DAVID Mahé KTJ Flers  
3e PATRY Valentin KTJ Flers  
 
MINIMES - Féminines 
1ère SABAAOUI Najoua KTJ Flers  
2e BICHELOT Lucile KTJ Flers  

 
JUNIORS/SENIORS - Masculins 
1er BAROUX Tom KC Pays Mêlois  
2e FRANCISCO Emmanuel KC Pays Mêlois  

 
KATA 

POUSSINS  
1er GLORION Enzo KC Fertois  
2e CHERIEF Numa EKA  
3e BOUSSAFEUR Slimane KSDA  
3e HMIDI Adam KTJ Flers  
 
POUSSINES  
1ère AUBRY Mendie EKS  
2e HABIB CHORFI Maïssa KTJ Flers  
3e THIBAULT Héloïse KC Pays Mêlois  
3e SI SALEM Céline EKA  
 
PUPILLES - Masculins 
1er DAILLY William AS Courgeon  
2e LALOS Lucien KCPM  
3e THIBAULT Camille KCPM  
3e LENEGRE Oscar KTJ Flers  



PUPILLES - Féminines 
1ère LECOMTE  Yélina EKS  
2e BOUILLON Emma AS Courgeon  
3e CHAPLIER Léonie KC Pays Mêlois  
     
BENJAMINS 
1er VANCUYNEBROUCK Maël EKA  
2e TERTRE Lucas KTJ Flers  
3e DESMONTS Syrius EKA  
3e DESERT Malo KC Pays Mêlois  
 
BENJAMINES 
1ère SABAAOUI Ilhem KTJ Flers  
2e MANI Louisa KTJ Flers  
3e BOUGHALMI Mawada KTJ Flers  
3e TASSA Nour KSDA  
 
MINIMES - Masculins 
1er BAROUX Axel KC Pays Mêlois  
2e DAVID Mahé KTJ Flers  
 
MINIMES - Féminines 
1ère SABAAOUI Najoua KTJ Flers  
2e BICHELOT Lucile KTJ Flers  
     
JUNIOR - Masculin 
1er BAROUX Tom KC Pays Mêlois  
     
SENIOR - Masculin  
1er FRANCISCO Emmanuel KC Pays Mêlois  
     
SENIOR - Féminine 
1ère THIBAULT Christa KC Pays Mêlois  

 


